
Standard Results
7/24/2022

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 129 yds 75 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

8001 Neville / Eichelberger -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 129 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16001 Angel / Ockerman 88.43 NQ3 2 0201.459



Standard Results
7/24/2022

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 129 yds 75 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps

8202 Seymour / Ebel 41.38 11000 0 0003.117

8201 Pearl / Fritz 39.08 NQ0 0 0103.301

8203 Pistol / Mohr -- NQ3 1 010

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 129 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 4

yps

12202 Swiffer / Mohr 59.11 NQ0 0 0202.182

12205 Pippi / Griffin 67.99 NQ2 2 0111.897

12207 Zazi Z / Zavadil -- NQ3 2 120

12208 Larry / Gadol -- NQ0 1 111

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 131 yds 66 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16201 Spirit / Alexander 70.53 NQ3 2 0101.857

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 132 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

24201 Vivian / Fritz 73.81 NQ3 1 0201.788

24204 Duff / Fritz -- NQ1 1 120



Standard Results
7/24/2022

Novice B - Regular



Standard Results
7/24/2022

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 162 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

yps

12204 Kiss / Grim 52.08 11000 0 0003.111

12203 Chip / Ockerman 64.63 2951 0 0002.507

12405 Remy / Lindquist -- NQ1 0 110

12402 Fannie May / Morrow -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 167 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

16402 Captain / Hunt -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 171 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

20402 Archie / Schermer 39.90 1950 0 0014.286

20401 Everly / Hart 54.13 NQ2 1 0003.159

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 171 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24202 Cash / Kelly 92.18 NQ3 2 0101.855



Standard Results
7/24/2022

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 17%Q:1 5

yps

12606 Poppy / Burcham 55.32 11000 0 0003.218

12601 Buddy / Tarlton 57.47 NQ1 0 0013.097

12603 Halo / Brown 73.02 NQ1 1 0102.438

12605 Luka / Much -- NQ1 1 100

12607 Littie / Jangula 53.01 NQ3 2 0303.358

12608 Remington / Tarlton 59.97 NQ1 1 0102.968

12604 Leia / Kelly -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 183 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16601 Pye / Rupprecht 56.80 NQ1 2 0003.222

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 188 yds 66 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

20601 Bremar / Blau -- NQ0 0 100

20603 Koda / Pudenz 60.11 NQ2 1 0003.128

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 188 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

24601 Aja / Ward -- NQ0 1 100

24602 Vivian / Easterley -- NQ1 0 100



Standard Results
7/24/2022

Excellent - Regular



Standard Results
7/24/2022

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 2

yps Pts

8804 Dart / Hightshoe 44.52 11000 0 0003.998 31

8801 Reggie / Hanna 55.24 21000 0 0003.222 20

8802 Pix / Nieder -- NQ0 0 110

8806 Remy / Williams 50.12 NQ0 1 0003.551

8803 Nemo / Hale -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 55%Q:11 9

yps Pts

12803 SkyBee / Martinez-Co 38.74 11000 0 0004.595 32

12806 Maxx / Schmidt 38.92 21000 0 0004.573 32

12815 Ollie / Sharp 39.98 31000 0 0004.452 31

12814 Kimber / Schanda 40.96 41000 0 0004.346 30

12821 BaySea / Hudson 44.26 1000 0 0004.022 26

12811 Breezy / Seim 45.12 1000 0 0003.945 25

12808 True / Carter 46.81 1000 0 0003.803 24

12805 Zena Z / Zavadil 54.89 1000 0 0003.243 16

12818 Soar / Kriewald 55.11 1000 0 0003.230 15

12820 Randy / Braun 64.88 1000 0 0002.744 6

12809 Rocco / Logrie 67.60 1000 0 0002.633 3

12802 Sheldon / Boyer 70.85 NQ1 1 0012.512

12804 Cheerio / Ahlquist 49.85 NQ1 2 0003.571

12807 LuLu / Phillips 47.44 NQ0 1 0013.752

12810 Charm / Ockerman 68.99 NQ0 1 0002.580

12812 Echo / Smith 53.05 NQ1 0 0003.355

12813 Eddie / Gurney 53.48 NQ0 0 0113.328

12817 Ricky / Kelly 60.89 NQ1 3 0102.923



Standard Results
7/24/2022

Master - Regular

12819 Pooka / Mohr 58.29 NQ0 0 0013.054

12822 Disney / Ahlquist -- NQ1 0 110

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 183 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:4 2

yps Pts

16803 Fiver / Tipton 39.51 11000 0 0004.632 29

16801 Decker / Mullen 44.20 21000 0 0004.140 24

16807 Stormie / Istenes 51.29 31000 0 0003.568 17

16802 Digit / Mullen 58.99 41000 0 0003.102 10

16809 Clark / Braun 51.69 NQ1 0 0003.540

16810 Louie / Sharp 41.99 NQ0 1 0004.358

16805 Red Velvet / Guetzloff -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 188 yds 66 secSCT Qs: NQs 42%Q:5 7

yps Pts

20808 JackDaniels / Owens 34.05 11000 0 0005.521 31

20818 Ash / Dalan 40.94 21000 0 0004.592 25

20806 Egan / Blau 42.47 31000 0 0004.427 23

20803 Bing / Dalan 43.24 41000 0 0004.348 22

20811 Quinn / Palutis 48.76 1000 0 0003.856 17

20802 Abbey / Koenig 44.05 NQ1 1 0004.268

20804 Lexi / Bettis 43.29 NQ0 0 0104.343

20805 Toby / Winters -- NQ0 2 110

20809 Zac / Nichols 38.10 NQ0 1 0004.934

20813 Toohey / Pudenz 51.93 NQ2 2 0103.620

20814 Ryker / Brinson 39.07 NQ0 0 0104.812



Standard Results
7/24/2022

Master - Regular

20817 Jayla / Koenig -- NQ0 0 100

20812 Scarlett / Guetzloff -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 188 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 4

yps Pts

24801 Nitro / Alexander 40.99 NQ0 1 0004.586

24802 Duchess / Ward 43.94 NQ1 0 0004.279

24803 Chance / Plank 58.57 NQ0 0 0103.210

24804 Crush / Mitchell 49.08 NQ0 0 0203.830

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24C inches Yardage: 188 yds 66 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps Pts

24805C Kyber / Nieder -- NQ1 1 100



Standard Results
7/24/2022

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 167 yds 77 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12409 Rocket / Janke 68.16 NQ2 0 0002.450



Standard Results
7/24/2022

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 188 yds 75 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20606 Lightning / Plank -- NQ1 0 100



Standard Results
7/24/2022

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 178 yds 81 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:3 0

yps Pts

4803 London / Hart 56.89 11000 0 0003.129 24

4801 Loxley / Hart 56.94 21000 0 0003.126 24

4802 Queeny / Cash 62.87 31000 0 0002.831 18

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:8 4

yps Pts

8819 Pink / Hess 39.18 11000 0 0004.543 36

8810 Bella / Williams 47.65 21000 0 0003.736 28

8814 Dillon / Gurney 49.60 31000 0 0003.589 26

8821 Newt / Tipton 50.79 41000 0 0003.505 25

8816 Scheme / Mohr 53.14 1000 0 0003.350 22

8818 ZiZi Z / Zavadil 56.46 1000 0 0003.153 19

8809 Punkin' / Kitchell 61.98 1000 0 0002.872 14

8825 Luke / Wessel 65.72 1000 0 0002.708 10

8807 Wynona / Wessel 70.21 NQ0 0 0102.535

8812 Fancy / Monroe 52.06 NQ1 0 0003.419

8817 Liza Jane / Fairbanks 41.77 NQ0 0 0104.261

8820 Rain / Kelly 52.41 NQ0 0 0213.396

8822 Chelsie / Lindquist -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 183 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps Pts

12827 Nitro / Rodrigues 74.60 11000 0 0002.453



Standard Results
7/24/2022

Master - Preferred

12823 Winston / Sharp 52.48 NQ0 1 0013.487

12825 Darby / Mroz 64.88 NQ2 0 0212.821

12826 River / Hunt -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 188 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 57%Q:4 3

yps Pts

16814 Nitro / Nieder 37.25 11000 0 0005.047 33

16818 Leo / Rupprecht 39.38 21000 0 0004.774 31

16817 Pinky / Gurney 44.56 31000 0 0004.219 26

16811 Trouble / Forth 55.57 41000 0 0003.383 15

16813 Cody / McLees 48.89 NQ0 1 0003.845

16815 Flash / Nichols -- NQ0 1 110

16820 JimmyB / Owens 48.90 NQ1 2 0003.845

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 188 yds 75 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

yps Pts

20819 Quincy / Much 47.95 11000 0 0003.921 27

20821 Bert / Cunningham 54.27 21000 0 0003.464 20



JWW Results
7/24/2022

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 109 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

8001 Neville / Eichelberger -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 109 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16001 Angel / Ockerman -- NQ3 100



JWW Results
7/24/2022

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 109 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

8201 Pearl / Fritz 44.91 NQ0 0102.427

8203 Pistol / Mohr -- NQ2 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 109 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:3 1

yps

12205 Pippi / Griffin 21.38 11000 0005.098

12204 Kiss / Grim 26.48 21000 0004.116

12202 Swiffer / Mohr 38.67 31000 0002.819

12207 Zazi Z / Zavadil 50.71 NQ2 0232.149

12208 Larry / Gadol -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 113 yds 38 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

20401 Everly / Hart -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 113 yds 40 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

24201 Vivian / Fritz 39.46 NQ0 0102.864

24204 Duff / Fritz 37.92 NQ0 0102.980



JWW Results
7/24/2022

Novice B - Regular



JWW Results
7/24/2022

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 135 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

8202 Seymour / Ebel 43.57 1951 0003.098

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 135 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12604 Leia / Kelly -- NQ1 000

12402 Fannie May / Morrow -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 140 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

16201 Spirit / Alexander 32.73 11000 0004.277

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 144 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24202 Cash / Kelly -- NQ3 011



JWW Results
7/24/2022

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 148 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 5

yps

12203 Chip / Ockerman 56.09 NQ2 0022.639

12405 Remy / Lindquist 36.18 NQ2 0314.091

12601 Buddy / Tarlton 42.51 NQ1 0103.482

12608 Remington / Tarlton -- NQ1 111

12802 Sheldon / Boyer 45.20 NQ2 0013.274

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 156 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16601 Pye / Rupprecht 36.74 NQ0 0014.246

16402 Captain / Hunt -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 163 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

20402 Archie / Schermer 30.86 NQ1 0005.282

20601 Bremar / Blau 38.90 NQ1 0024.190

20809 Zac / Nichols 34.25 NQ2 0334.759

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 163 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24602 Vivian / Easterley -- NQ2 111



JWW Results
7/24/2022

Excellent - Regular



JWW Results
7/24/2022

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 148 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 2

yps Pts

8802 Pix / Nieder 25.72 11000 0005.754 23

8801 Reggie / Hanna 39.45 21000 0003.752 9

8804 Dart / Hightshoe 39.73 NQ1 0023.725

8806 Remy / Williams 35.95 NQ1 0004.117

8803 Nemo / Hale -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 148 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 64%Q:14 8

yps Pts

12814 Kimber / Schanda 27.18 11000 0005.445 18

12803 SkyBee / Martinez-Co 27.47 21000 0005.388 18

12815 Ollie / Sharp 28.50 31000 0005.193 17

12807 LuLu / Phillips 29.01 41000 0005.102 16

12808 True / Carter 31.41 1000 0004.712 14

12811 Breezy / Seim 31.79 1000 0004.656 14

12804 Cheerio / Ahlquist 32.84 1000 0004.507 13

12818 Soar / Kriewald 35.91 1000 0004.121 10

12812 Echo / Smith 38.64 1000 0003.830 7

12810 Charm / Ockerman 39.30 1000 0003.766 6

12813 Eddie / Gurney 39.42 1000 0003.754 6

12805 Zena Z / Zavadil 42.43 1000 0003.488 3

12606 Poppy / Burcham 42.59 1000 0003.475 3

12809 Rocco / Logrie 43.04 1000 0003.439 2

12603 Halo / Brown 60.03 NQ0 0002.465

12605 Luka / Much -- NQ2 100

12607 Littie / Jangula 41.62 NQ2 0113.556

12806 Maxx / Schmidt 28.58 NQ0 0105.178



JWW Results
7/24/2022

Master - Regular

12817 Ricky / Kelly 49.13 NQ0 0023.012

12819 Pooka / Mohr 39.50 NQ1 0003.747

12821 BaySea / Hudson 29.11 NQ0 0105.084

12822 Disney / Ahlquist 32.22 NQ0 0104.593

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 156 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:4 2

yps Pts

16803 Fiver / Tipton 27.48 11000 0005.677 17

16810 Louie / Sharp 28.26 21000 0005.520 16

16809 Clark / Braun 32.61 31000 0004.784 12

16802 Digit / Mullen 35.18 41000 0004.434 9

16801 Decker / Mullen -- NQ0 101

16807 Stormie / Istenes -- NQ0 101

16805 Red Velvet / Guetzloff -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 163 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:5 5

yps Pts

20808 JackDaniels / Owens 25.27 11000 0006.450 17

20804 Lexi / Bettis 29.67 21000 0005.494 13

20803 Bing / Dalan 30.91 31000 0005.273 12

20806 Egan / Blau 32.11 41000 0005.076 10

20811 Quinn / Palutis 32.27 1000 0005.051 10

20603 Koda / Pudenz 35.81 NQ1 0104.552

20805 Toby / Winters -- NQ2 102

20813 Toohey / Pudenz 27.65 NQ1 0215.895

20814 Ryker / Brinson 31.75 NQ2 0125.134



JWW Results
7/24/2022

Master - Regular

20818 Ash / Dalan -- NQ0 110

20802 Abbey / Koenig -- ABS-- -- ------

20812 Scarlett / Guetzloff -- ABS-- -- ------

20817 Jayla / Koenig -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 163 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 40%Q:2 3

yps Pts

24802 Duchess / Ward 30.81 11000 0005.290 15

24803 Chance / Plank 44.65 21000 0003.651 1

24601 Aja / Ward -- NQ0 101

24801 Nitro / Alexander 34.51 NQ1 0004.723

24804 Crush / Mitchell 43.84 NQ1 0003.718

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24C inches Yardage: 163 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps Pts

24805C Kyber / Nieder 27.95 11000 0005.832 15



JWW Results
7/24/2022

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 148 yds 54 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:3 0

yps Pts

4803 London / Hart 37.45 11000 0003.952 16

4801 Loxley / Hart 38.30 21000 0003.864 15

4802 Queeny / Cash 42.92 31000 0003.448 11

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 148 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 58%Q:7 5

yps Pts

8819 Pink / Hess 27.90 11000 0005.305 23

8810 Bella / Williams 30.17 21000 0004.906 20

8821 Newt / Tipton 33.28 31000 0004.447 17

8814 Dillon / Gurney 33.73 41000 0004.388 17

8818 ZiZi Z / Zavadil 38.54 1000 0003.840 12

8822 Chelsie / Lindquist 42.09 1000 0003.516 8

8809 Punkin' / Kitchell 43.51 1000 0003.402 7

8807 Wynona / Wessel 57.51 NQ0 0102.573

8812 Fancy / Monroe 38.02 NQ1 0013.893

8816 Scheme / Mohr 42.29 NQ1 0223.500

8820 Rain / Kelly 34.96 NQ1 0214.233

8825 Luke / Wessel 49.85 NQ0 0102.969

8817 Liza Jane / Fairbanks -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 156 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

yps Pts

12825 Darby / Mroz 35.11 11000 0004.443 14



JWW Results
7/24/2022

Master - Preferred

12409 Rocket / Janke 62.72 NQ4 0212.487

12823 Winston / Sharp 41.41 NQ0 0023.767

12827 Nitro / Rodrigues 55.80 NQ0 0002.796

12826 River / Hunt -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 163 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 71%Q:5 2

yps Pts

16814 Nitro / Nieder 27.30 11000 0005.971 20

16815 Flash / Nichols 28.26 21000 0005.768 19

16818 Leo / Rupprecht 29.94 31000 0005.444 18

16813 Cody / McLees 32.02 41000 0005.091 15

16811 Trouble / Forth 43.45 1000 0003.751 4

16817 Pinky / Gurney 35.22 NQ0 0224.628

16820 JimmyB / Owens 35.55 NQ1 0014.585

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 163 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:3 0

yps Pts

20819 Quincy / Much 33.62 11000 0004.848 17

20821 Bert / Cunningham 36.60 21000 0004.454 14

20606 Lightning / Plank 43.48 31000 0003.749 7



Time 2 Beat Results
7/24/2022

Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 36.26 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

8806 Remy / Williams 36.26 1100 00

8202 Seymour / Ebel 53.52 NQ0 01

8804 Dart / Hightshoe 37.11 NQ1 00

8001 Neville / Eichelberger -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1036.26Truncated time  =

939.00Truncated time <=

843.00Truncated time <=

747.00Truncated time <=

650.00Truncated time <=

554.00Truncated time <=

458.00Truncated time <=

360.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 29.36 secSCT Qs: NQs 65%Q:15 8

12814 Kimber / Schanda 29.36 1100 00

12806 Maxx / Schmidt 30.72 90 00

12815 Ollie / Sharp 30.89 90 00

12821 BaySea / Hudson 31.09 90 00

12822 Disney / Ahlquist 32.87 90 00

12811 Breezy / Seim 33.82 80 00

12813 Eddie / Gurney 37.49 70 00

12818 Soar / Kriewald 39.20 60 00

12812 Echo / Smith 39.36 60 00

12606 Poppy / Burcham 45.55 40 00

12805 Zena Z / Zavadil 46.55 40 00

12810 Charm / Ockerman 46.71 40 00

12605 Luka / Much 48.01 30 00



Time 2 Beat Results
7/24/2022

Regular

12817 Ricky / Kelly 49.65 30 00

12603 Halo / Brown 56.60 10 00

12204 Kiss / Grim -- NQ0 10

12208 Larry / Gadol -- NQ1 12

12601 Buddy / Tarlton -- NQ1 12

12607 Littie / Jangula 44.39 NQ0 02

12608 Remington / Tarlton -- NQ1 11

12803 SkyBee / Martinez-Co -- NQ0 12

12804 Cheerio / Ahlquist 36.59 NQ1 01

16001 Angel / Ockerman -- NQ0 10

12405 Remy / Lindquist -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1029.36Truncated time  =

932.00Truncated time <=

835.00Truncated time <=

738.00Truncated time <=

641.00Truncated time <=

544.00Truncated time <=

446.00Truncated time <=

349.00Truncated time <=

252.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 28.54 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:3 3

16803 Fiver / Tipton 28.54 1100 00

16810 Louie / Sharp 29.61 90 00

16809 Clark / Braun 40.12 50 00

16601 Pye / Rupprecht 32.94 NQ0 01

16801 Decker / Mullen 40.81 NQ1 00

16802 Digit / Mullen -- NQ1 10

16402 Captain / Hunt -- ABS-- -- ------



Time 2 Beat Results
7/24/2022

Regular

16805 Red Velvet / Guetzloff -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1028.54Truncated time  =

931.00Truncated time <=

834.00Truncated time <=

737.00Truncated time <=

639.00Truncated time <=

542.00Truncated time <=

445.00Truncated time <=

348.00Truncated time <=

251.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 28.34 secSCT Qs: NQs 42%Q:5 7

20813 Toohey / Pudenz 28.34 1100 00

20402 Archie / Schermer 28.76 90 00

20601 Bremar / Blau 36.78 70 00

20811 Quinn / Palutis 37.33 60 00

20806 Egan / Blau 40.40 50 00

20603 Koda / Pudenz -- NQ1 10

20802 Abbey / Koenig 26.83 NQ1 01

20803 Bing / Dalan -- NQ0 12

20805 Toby / Winters -- NQ0 10

20809 Zac / Nichols 39.28 NQ1 01

20817 Jayla / Koenig 28.60 NQ1 01

20818 Ash / Dalan -- NQ0 11



Time 2 Beat Results
7/24/2022

Regular

Time Points

1028.34Truncated time  =

931.00Truncated time <=

834.00Truncated time <=

736.00Truncated time <=

639.00Truncated time <=

542.00Truncated time <=

445.00Truncated time <=

348.00Truncated time <=

250.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

24 inches 40.26 secSCT Qs: NQs 20%Q:1 4

24804 Crush / Mitchell 40.26 1100 00

24203 Bert / Cunningham -- NQ0 11

24601 Aja / Ward -- NQ2 13

24602 Vivian / Easterley 53.74 NQ4 04

24802 Duchess / Ward 48.85 NQ0 01

Time Points

1040.26Truncated time  =

944.00Truncated time <=

848.00Truncated time <=

750.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results
7/24/2022

Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 29.35 secSCT Qs: NQs 83%Q:5 1

8819 Pink / Hess 29.35 1100 00

8814 Dillon / Gurney 34.63 80 00

8810 Bella / Williams 35.08 80 00

8818 ZiZi Z / Zavadil 43.41 50 00

8815 Star / Martinez-Cortes 43.84 50 00

8601 Ty / Kitchell -- NQ0 10

Time Points

1029.35Truncated time  =

932.00Truncated time <=

835.00Truncated time <=

738.00Truncated time <=

641.00Truncated time <=

544.00Truncated time <=

446.00Truncated time <=

349.00Truncated time <=

252.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 42.14 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

12409 Rocket / Janke 42.14 1100 00

12827 Nitro / Rodrigues 55.54 60 00

12823 Winston / Sharp -- NQ1 10

12826 River / Hunt -- ABS-- -- ------



Time 2 Beat Results
7/24/2022

Preferred

Time Points

1042.14Truncated time  =

946.00Truncated time <=

850.00Truncated time <=

754.00Truncated time <=

658.00Truncated time <=

560.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 29.38 secSCT Qs: NQs 40%Q:2 3

16815 Flash / Nichols 29.38 1100 00

16818 Leo / Rupprecht 31.90 90 00

16813 Cody / McLees -- NQ0 10

16817 Pinky / Gurney 44.93 NQ1 01

16820 JimmyB / Owens 36.65 NQ1 01

Time Points

1029.38Truncated time  =

932.00Truncated time <=

835.00Truncated time <=

738.00Truncated time <=

641.00Truncated time <=

544.00Truncated time <=

447.00Truncated time <=

349.00Truncated time <=

252.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 37.51 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:3 0

20819 Quincy / Much 37.51 1100 00

20606 Lightning / Plank 40.51 90 00



Time 2 Beat Results
7/24/2022

Preferred

20202 Chance / Plank 47.16 70 00

Time Points

1037.51Truncated time  =

941.00Truncated time <=

845.00Truncated time <=

748.00Truncated time <=

650.00Truncated time  <


